Art. No. 501107

Product: Orbital Sander

SEncan

2022.8

Enable Time

Version No.




SeEncan

Product:0Orbital Sander

Art. No. 501107

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 [TURIRETMA X 12 Screw M4X12 30201009 5
AR R Froth plate 10401006030 1
3 ER Base plate 10101011277 1
4 (RheRde Sand paper clamp 10304001058 2
5 [4RFT Driving lever 10401003040 2
6 |$RALIE Dial button cap 10101007173 4
7 |MRETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 6
8 |BdE AR Eiizgﬁgbﬁ:ﬁt 10401002054 | 2
9 |HPESY Elastic bracket 10101010011 2
11 |PPRAEX15X2 Flat washer 5X15X2 30403115 1
12 |§h7#6200-2RS Bearing 6200-2RS 30103067 1
13 | A Fan 10210002005 1
14 | s Middle cover 10101008095 1
15 |PP#9X20X0. 3 Flat washer 9X20X0.3 [30403138 1
16 |Hh&PT629-2RST Bearing PT629-2RST 30103133 1
17 |BRETMA X8 Screw M4 X8 30201051 2
18 |l AR Bearing pressure plate [10401002053 1
19 B Dust cover 10101008096 1
20 | BT Stator 10501001231 1
21 [MRETST4X 35 Screw ST4X35 30202039 %
22 |¥kr Armture 10502001252 1
23 |eH 4 Creepage retaining ring {10101006019 T\
24 PP TX16X0.3 Flat washer 7X16X0.3 (30403119 1
25 |4h7K627-2R7 Bearing 627-2RZ 30103107 1
26 |#5 1 Nameplate 20302001823 1
27 |k Coil spring 10303002018 2
28 [Fil 4 Brush holder 10606001171 2
29 |WRMI6X9 Carbon brush 10605001142 2
30 |Hl5e Housing 10101001329 1
31 | ki Top cover 10101008094 1
32 |MRETST4X 14 Screw ST4X14 30202019 3
33 |HZEER Cable clamp 10101011123 1
34 |[BRETST3X 16 Screw ST3X16 30202006 1
35 | W RHEASE 3 Plastic wiring row 30802008 2
36 [MRETST3X8 Screw ST3X8 30202009 4
37 [JFoedi Switch complete 10701015082 1
38 |HiEK Lnductance 10604001060 2
39 |HZE Capacitance 10603001022 1
40 |HLJEZE2 X 0. 75 Cord 2x0. 75 10602006114 1
41 (Mg E Cable cover 10102001031 1
42 |f#47%4.8 protective jacket 30802012 2
43 |k Switch 10601001287 1
44 [JFRiE Switch cap 10102004132 1
45 |4 Rubber strip 10102004108 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	501107爆炸图
	501107爆炸图清单

